



THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)
(ITANAGAR BENCH)

Case No. : Crl.Rev.P. 10/2019

1:SHRI LIKHA KHOPE
S/O LT. LICHA TANI, RESIDENT OF AMBOM VILLAGE, PO/PS YAZALI
LOWER SUBANSIRI DISTRICT, AP. MOBILE NO. 9436896413

VERSUS

1:THE STATE OF A.P.
THROUGH THE PUBLIC PROSECUTOR, AP.

Advocate for the Petitioner : Marge D

Advocate for the Respondent :

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NANI TAGIA
ORDER

Date : 28-11-2019

Await service report from the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station Yazali.

Office to issue reminder to the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station Yazali to file service report on respondents No. 2 to 5.

JUDGE

Comparing Assistant